NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Jumpers _ Elite
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  145.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 14
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 E
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 31.06 40.28 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.67
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 33.96 38.66 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.27
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 34.51 38.66 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.20
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 27.65  38.66 0.00 5 5.00 N 3 5.24
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 39.20 38.66 0.54 40 40.54 N 4 3.70
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 30.09 38.66 0.00 50 50.00 N 5 4.82
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 E
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 2480 35.44 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.85
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 36.83 35.44 1.39 0 1.39 N 2 3.94
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 38.19 3544 2.75 0 2.75 N 3 3.80
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 39.93 3544 4.49 60 64.49 N 4 3.63
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Intro I | Jumpers I

Play-Bow Dog Training

Saturday, April 29, 2017

NADAC

| Intro I

Distance:  63.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Teddy Yorkshire Terrier Len Stern 15-06084 E
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 E
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 E
12 JH/Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Mary All American Steve Olson 16-01018 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Fiona-Intro Cane Corso Mary Jo Cato 16-12064 14.63 21.60 0.00 5 5.00 N 1 4.31
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 19.73  21.60 0.00 5 5.00 N 2 3.19
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 2419  21.60 2.59 15 17.59 N 3 2.60
12 Std S Jersey All American Margaret MacEwen 15-05001 E
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Rigby All American Melissa Shukis 16-03053 E

C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Jumpers Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 112.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 E
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
08 JH/Vet/VH Nov
08 VH S Buster Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03346 4137 4160 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.71
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 E
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 20.23 3520 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.54
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 25.82 35.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.34
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 54.00 35.20 18.80 30 48.80 N 3 2.07
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Jumpers _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 131.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

04 JH/Vet/VH Open

04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 50.41 42.58 7.83 0 7.83 N 1 2.60
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 62.22 42.58 19.64 10 29.64 N 2 211
12 JH/Vet/VH Open

12 VH S Cider Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03347 33.20 39.30 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.95

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Hoopers 1 _ Elite
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 VH S Barkley Doxie/Terrier Mix Jane Schwocho 09-01370 5456  36.40 18.16 0 18.16 N 1 2.44
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 25.66  36.40 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 5.18
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 2235 33.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q15 1 5.95
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 35.91 33.60 2.31 0 2.31 N 2 3.70
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 40.44  33.60 6.84 0 6.84 N 3 3.29
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 S
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 19.89  30.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q15 1 6.69

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Hoopers 1 . Intro
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  56.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Teddy Yorkshire Terrier Len Stern 15-06084 19.14 1941 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.93
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 11.11 18.66 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.04
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 1245 17.92 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.50
12 Std S Jersey All American Margaret MacEwen 15-05001 12.99 17.92 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.31
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Fiona Cane Corso Mary Jo Cato 16-12064 14.46 16.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.87
16 Std S Rigby All American Melissa Shukis 16-03053 2545 16.42 9.03 20 29.03 N 2 2.20

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Hoopers 1 Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  91.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 14
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 30.59 31.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.97
04 VH S Dijinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 41.23  31.55 9.68 0 9.68 N 2 2.21
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 53.48 31.55 21.93 0 21.93 N 3 1.70
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
08 JH/Vet/VH Nov
08 VH S Buster Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03346 36.97 31.55 5.42 0 5.42 N 1 2.46
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 30.31 30.34 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.00
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Cosmo All American John and Joanne Cicchet 07-06365 19.51 29.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.66
12 VH S Cider Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03347 2314  29.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.93
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 26.90 29.12 0.00 60 60.00 N 3 3.38
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 15.82  26.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.75
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-03111 21.32  26.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.27
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-07197 3252  26.70 5.82 10 15.82 N 3 2.80
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Hoopers 1 _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 112.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 JH/Vet/VH Open

08 Vet S Einstein Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 05-07228 40.23  34.26 5.97 0 5.97 N 1 2.78
16 Std Open

16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 2413  28.99 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.64
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 2524  28.99 0.00 30 30.00 N 2 4.44

Open --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb
Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Play-Bow Dog Training



NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Hoopers 2 _ Elite
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 VH S Barkley Doxie/Terrier Mix Jane Schwocho 09-01370 42.67  36.40 6.27 0 6.27 N 1 3.12
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 26.36  36.40 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 5.05
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 22.01 33.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-15 1 6.04
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 30.86  33.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.31
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 S
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 30.26  33.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-15 1 4.40
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 21.57  30.80 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 6.17

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Hoopers 2 . Intro
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  56.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 10.56 18.66 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.30
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 11.65 17.92 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 4.81
12 Std S Jersey All American Margaret MacEwen 15-05001 14.29 17.92 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 3.92
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Fiona Cane Corso Mary Jo Cato 16-12064 13.48 16.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 415
16 Std S Rigby All American Melissa Shukis 16-03053 17.66 16.42 1.24 10 11.24 N 2 3.17

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Hoopers 2 Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  91.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 14
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 23.74 31.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.83
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 28.53 31.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.19
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 E
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
08 JH/Vet/VH Nov
08 VH S Buster Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03346 29.87 31.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.05
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 28.66 30.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.18
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 Vet S Cosmo All American John and Joanne Cicchet 07-06365 2164 2912 0.00 0 0.00 Q-15 1 4.21
12 VH S Cider Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03347 27.86 29.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.27
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 2092 29.12 0.00 20 20.00 N 3 4.35
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 35.15  29.12 6.03 0 6.03 N 1 2.59
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 2225 26.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.09
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 2255 26.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.04
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 26.16  26.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.48
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Hoopers 2 _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 112.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

08 JH/Vet/VH Open

08 Vet S Einstein Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 05-07228 27.39 34.26 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.09
16 Std Open

16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 20.73  28.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.40
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 26.20 28.99 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 4.27

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Chances _ Elite
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 VH S Barkley Doxie/Terrier Mix Jane Schwocho 09-01370 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Chances . Intro
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 40.00 Ontime Faults N
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 41.00 Over Faults N
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jersey All American Margaret MacEwen 15-05001 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Rigby All American Melissa Shukis 16-03053 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Chances . Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 13
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 41.00 Over Clean N
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 41.00 Over Clean N
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 41.00 Over Faults N
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

NADAC
Play-Bow Dog Training
Open Chances _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017
Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std Open
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-03111 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Regular _ Elite
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 172.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 E
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 36.31 55.04 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.74
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 49.01 55.04 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.51
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 52.48 55.04 0.00 10 10.00 N 3 3.28
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 4555  55.04 0.00 30 30.00 N 4 3.78
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 71.62 55.04 16.58 20 36.58 N 5 2.40
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 49.34 55.04 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 3.49
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 36.80 50.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.67
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 55.00 50.46 4.54 0 4.54 Q-5 2 3.13
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 56.33  50.46 5.87 0 5.87 N 3 3.05
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 62.72  50.46 12.26 0 12.26 N 4 2.74

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Intro I | Regular I

Judge: Philibert

80.00

Distance:

Play-Bow Dog Training
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Ring

NADAC

| Intro I

Total Runs: 1"

Jump Div Cat
Ht

04 JH/Vet/VH
04 VH S
08 Std

08 Std S
08 Std S
08 Std S
12 JH/Vet/VH
12 VH P
12 VH S
12 Std

12 Std S
12 Std S
12 Std S
12 Std S
16 Std

16 Std S

Call Name

Intro
Teddy
Intro
Belle
Hank
Zoey
Intro
Redi
Mary
Intro
Fiona-Intro
Jersey
Holly
Angie
Intro
Rigby

Breed Owner's Name

Yorkshire Terrier Len Stern

Beagle Leeann Peters
Jack Russell Terrir Melissa Bristol
Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion

All American Lynn Smitley

All American Steve Olson

Cane Corso Mary Jo Cato

All American Margaret MacEwen

Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau
American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi

All American Melissa Shukis

Reg #

15-06084

15-04040
16-03009
15-10100

13-12061
16-01018

16-12064
15-05001
16-07070
14-08063

16-03053

Dog's
Time

29.33

30.20

31.09

21.28
27.53
29.19
43.92

24.93

SCT

37.82

36.36

34.91

34.91
34.91
34.91
34.91

32.00

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
9.01

0.00

Course
Faults

10

o O O o

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
0.00 Q-10 1 2.73
0.00 Q-10 1 2.65
S
E
10.00 N 1 2.57
S
0.00 Q-10 1 3.76
0.00 Q-10 2 2.9
0.00 Q-10 3 2.74
9.01 N 4 1.82
0.00 Q-10 1 3.21
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Regular Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 116.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 98.16 54.83 43.33 40 83.33 N 1 1.18
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 4711 46.40 0.71 10 10.71 N 1 2.46
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 32.04 46.40 0.00 15 15.00 N 2 3.62
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Regular _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 137.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Open
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 75.52 54.80 20.72 20 40.72 N 1 1.81
08 Std Open
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 35.88 52.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.82
16 Std Open
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 49.64  46.37 3.27 0 3.27 Q-5 1 2.76
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
Elite Touch N' Go . Elite
I.—I Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 182.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 33.20 59.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.48
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 4269 56.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.26
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 36.78  54.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.95
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 50.70 54.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.59
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 55.71 54.60 1.1 0 1.11 N 3 3.27
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 4430 54.60 0.00 20 20.00 N 4 4.1
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 51.32 54.60 0.00 30 30.00 N 5 3.55
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 E
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 42.17  50.05 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.32
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 43.70  50.05 0.00 30 30.00 N 2 4.16

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Touch N' Go _ Intro
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 105.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Teddy Yorkshire Terrier Len Stern 15-06084 51.79 4550 6.29 0 6.29 N 1 2.03
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 S
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Jersey All American Margaret MacEwen 15-05001 34.33  42.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.06
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 E
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Rigby All American Melissa Shukis 16-03053 30.75 38.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.41

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Touch N' Go I

Play-Bow Dog Training

Saturday, April 29, 2017

NADAC

| Novice I

Distance: 182.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 S
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 S
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 63.21 72.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.88
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 43.18 66.74 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 4.21
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 61.39 66.74 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 2.96
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 E

C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Touch N' Go _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  182.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
16 Std Open
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 30.74  57.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.92
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 49.27 57.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.69
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-07197 56.28  57.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.23
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I

NADAC

| Elite I Weavers Play-Bow Dog Training
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  146.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 VH S Barkley Doxie/Terrier Mix Jane Schwocho 09-01370 6212 4745 14.67 40 54.67 N 1 2.35
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 E
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 4482 45.63 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.26
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 29.08 43.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.02
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 39.96 43.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.65
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 4960 43.80 5.80 20 25.80 N 3 2.94
12 VH P Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 50.86  43.80 7.06 20 27.06 N 4 2.87
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 28.02 40.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.21
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Weavers . Intro
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  83.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 S
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 30.16  33.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.75
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 39.37 33.20 6.17 60 66.17 N 2 2.11

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Weavers Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  146.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 S
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 S
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 72.35 60.84 11.51 50 61.51 N 1 2.02
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier ~ Cathy Yuen 15-11002 56.54  58.40 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.58
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 51.09 53.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.86
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 34.11 53.54 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 4.28
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 S
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Weavers _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  146.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 Std Open
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
16 Std Open
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 36.97 45.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.95
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey 15-03111 5245 4588 6.57 0 6.57 N 2 2.78
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 4259 4588 0.00 20 20.00 N 3 3.43
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey 15-07197 57.37  45.88 11.49 10 21.49 N 4 2.54

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Tunnelers _ Elite
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  130.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 12
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Elite
04 Vet S Crew All American Margaret MacEwen 12-12001 2218  33.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.86
04 VH S Barkley Doxie/Terrier Mix Jane Schwocho 09-01370 36.64 33.80 2.84 0 2.84 N 2 3.55
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 29.82 32,50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.36
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 23.76  31.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.47
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 26.83 31.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.85
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 31.38  31.20 0.18 0 0.18 N 3 414
12 VH S Cider Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03347 34.21 31.20 3.01 0 3.01 N 4 3.80
12 VH P  Finn All American Jane Schwocho 12-12006 4588 31.20 14.68 0 14.68 N 5 2.83
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 S
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 2525  28.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.15
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 E
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Tunnelers . Intro
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance:  91.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Intro
04 VH S Teddy Yorkshire Terrier Len Stern 15-06084 31.71 29.58 213 0 213 N 1 2.87
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Hank Jack Russell Terric Melissa Bristol 16-03009 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 28.41 27.30 1.11 0 1.1 N 1 3.20
16 Std Intro
16 Std S Fiona Cane Corso Mary Jo Cato 16-12064 2194  25.03 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 415

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Tunnelers Novice
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 130.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 13
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 VH S Grace Papillon Myrna Moran 14-07025 S
04 VH S Djinn Yorkie Mix Myrna Moran 12-11258 S
04 Std Nov
04 Std S Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman 16-03037 S
08 JH/Vet/VH Nov
08 Vet S Einstein Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 05-07228 46.77 4225 4.52 0 4.52 N 1 2.78
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 35.56  40.63 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.66
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 E
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 2552  39.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.09
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Jersey All American Margaret MacEwen 15-05001 39.33  39.00 0.33 0 0.33 N 1 3.31
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 2549  35.75 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.10
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 26.94 35.75 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.83
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 43.24 3575 7.49 30 37.49 N 3 3.01
16 Std S Rigby All American Melissa Shukis 16-03053 E

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Tunnelers _ Open
Saturday, April 29, 2017

Distance: 130.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 46.83  37.56 9.27 0 9.27 N 1 2.78
08 JH/Vet/VH Open
08 VH S Buster Shetland Sheepdc Lillian Ralston 12-03346 4410  37.56 6.54 0 6.54 N 1 2.95
12 Std Open
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 2713  34.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.79
12 Std S Angie American Eskimo Nancy Minoldi 14-08063 29.99 34.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.33
16 Std Open
16 Std S Zia Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 33.90 31.78 212 0 212 N 1 3.83
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 36.18  31.78 4.40 30 34.40 N 2 3.59
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 S

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Tunnelers _ Elite
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 161.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 14
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 30.87  40.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.22
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 26.03 38.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.19
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 29.46  38.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.47
12 Vet S Tobi English Shepherd Laura Henrich 12-03173 3276  38.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.91
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 34.88 38.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.62
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 E
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 E
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 E
16 JH/Vet/VH Elite
16 Vet P Breezey All American Jill Nestor 08-03214 S
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 26.06 35.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 6.18
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 2547 3542 0.00 50 50.00 N 2 6.32
16 Std P  Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 S
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 S
16 Std S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Play-Bow Dog Training



NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Tunnelers . Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 101.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 JH/Vet/VH Intro
12 VH S Mary All American Steve Olson 16-01018 3040 30.30 0.10 20 20.10 N 1 3.32
12 Vet S Wednesday Border Collie Frances Hannan 04-07423 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 28.47  30.30 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.55
20 Std Intro
20 Std P  Copper All American Rhea Hill 16-03116 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Novice I | Tunnelers I

Judge: Philibert

Distance:

161.00

Play-Bow Dog Training
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Ring

NADAC

| Novice I

Total Runs: 12

Jump Div Cat
Ht

08 JH/Vet/VH
08 Vet S
08 Std

08 Std S
08 Std S
12 JH/Vet/VH
12 VH P
12 Std

12 Std S
16 Std

16 Std S
16 Std P
16 Std S
16 Std S
16 Std S
20 Std

20 Std P
20 Std P

Call Name

Nov
Einstein

Nov
Belle
Zoey

Nov
Redi

Nov
Indy

Nov
Molly
Rory
Seelie
Max
Tango

Nov
Sweet
Gee Whiz

Breed Owner's Name

Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion

Beagle Leeann Peters
Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion
All American Lynn Smitley
Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen

Border Collie John Becker
Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts

Shetland Sheepdc Stacey Greenberg

Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti

All American Jill Nestor
Border Collie Dana Rocco
All American Dana Rocco

Reg #

05-07228

15-04040
15-10100

13-12061

15-11002

14-08155
17-01170
16-09072
13-05087
15-05130

11-09355
17-04149

Dog's
Time

29.20
49.29
31.85
43.38

29.55
41.83

SCT

44.28
44.28
44.28
44.28

40.25
40.25

Time
Faults

0.00
5.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.58

Course
Faults

10
20

Total Q Place YPS
Faults
E
E
E
E
E
0.00 Q-10 1 5.51
5.01 N 2 3.27
10.00 N 3 5.05
20.00 N 4 3.71
S
0.00 Q-10 1 5.45
1.58 N 2 3.85
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Tunnelers _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 161.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

04 JH/Vet/VH Open

04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 47.20 46.51 0.69 0 0.69 N 1 3.41
16 Std Open

16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey 15-07197 38.11 39.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.22
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey 15-03111 42.27 39.36 2.91 0 291 N 2 3.81
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 42.95 39.36 3.59 0 3.59 N 3 3.75

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Barrelers 1 I

Play-Bow Dog Training
Sunday, April 30, 2017

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance:  190.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 36.36  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.23
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 39.56  48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.80
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 S
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Barrelers 1 _ Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  100.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 53.59  33.34 20.25 0 20.25 N 1 1.87
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 39.79  32.00 7.79 20 27.79 N 1 2.51
16 Std Intro
16 Std S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 S
20 Std Intro
20 Std P Copper All American Rhea Hill 16-03116 2344  26.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.27

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Barrelers 1 Novice
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 31.38 4434 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.24
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 38.68  42.56 0.00 50 50.00 N 1 3.44
12 Vet S Cosmo All American John and Joanne Cicchet 07-06365 S
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier ~ Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 26.25 39.02 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.07
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 29.75 39.02 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.47
20 Std Nov
20 Std P Sweet Border Collie Dana Rocco 11-09355 S

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Barrelers 1 _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 164.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 61.51 50.17 11.34 0 11.34 N 1 2.67
08 JH/Vet/VH Open
08 Vet S Einstein Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 05-07228 E
12 JH/Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Tobi English Shepherd Laura Henrich 12-03173 36.39  46.31 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.51
16 Std Open
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 4598 4245 3.53 10 13.53 N 1 3.57
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC

| Elite I | Barrelers 2 I

Play-Bow Dog Training
Sunday, April 30, 2017

NADAC

| Elite I

Distance:  190.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 35.06 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.42
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 49.03  48.00 1.03 0 1.03 N 1 3.88
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 S

C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Barrelers 2 _ Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  100.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 33.04 33.34 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 3.03
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 37.74  32.00 5.74 0 5.74 N 1 2.65
16 Std Intro
16 Std S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 S

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Barrelers 2 Novice
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 133.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 2016 44.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.56
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 32.24  42.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 413
12 Vet S Cosmo All American John and Joanne Cicchet 07-06365 S
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier ~ Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 25.82 39.02 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.15
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 26.58 39.02 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 5.00

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Barrelers 2 _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 164.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 5
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 69.55 50.17 19.38 0 19.38 N 1 2.36
08 JH/Vet/VH Open
08 Vet S Einstein Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 05-07228 S
12 JH/Vet/VH Open
12 Vet S Tobi English Shepherd Laura Henrich 12-03173 46.72  46.31 0.41 10 10.41 N 1 3.51
16 Std Open
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 32.90 42.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.98
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 39.93 4245 0.00 60 60.00 N 2 4.1

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Weavers _ Elite
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  140.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 39.42  43.75 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.55
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 29.08 42.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.81
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 32.83 42.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.26
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 44.42 42.00 2.42 0 242 N 3 3.15
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 4349 42.00 1.49 10 11.49 N 4 3.22
16 JH/Vet/VH Elite
16 Vet P Breezey All American Jill Nestor 08-03214 S
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 4578  38.50 7.28 60 67.28 N 1 3.06
16 Std P  Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 S

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Weavers . Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  98.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 JH/Vet/VH Intro
12 Vet S Wednesday Border Collie Frances Hannan 04-07423 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 29.19  39.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.36

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Play-Bow Dog Training



NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Weavers Novice
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  140.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 7215 58.34 13.81 60 73.81 N 1 1.94
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier ~ Cathy Yuen 15-11002 55.27  56.00 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 2.53
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 26.84 51.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.22
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 36.88 51.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.80
16 Std S Seelie Shetland Sheepdc Stacey Greenberg 16-09072 4947  51.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 2.83
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 E
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 S
16 Std S FitzRoy Border Collie Frances Hannan 11-07002 S
20 Std Nov
20 Std P Gee Whiz All American Dana Rocco 17-04149 42.63  46.67 0.00 70 70.00 N 1 3.28

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Weavers _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  140.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 5

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults

12 Std Open

12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 44.51 48.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.15
16 Std Open

16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 31.09 44.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.50
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 4537 44.00 1.37 0 1.37 N 2 3.09
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 53.62  44.00 9.62 0 9.62 N 3 2.61
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 53.79  44.00 9.79 0 9.79 N 4 2.60

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
Elite Touch N' Go . Elite
I.—I Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 14
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 28.01 38.75 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.43
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 2236  37.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.55
12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 26.03 37.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.76
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 26.40 37.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.70
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 30.59 37.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 4 4.05
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 32.33 37.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 5 3.84
12 Vet S Tobi English Shepherd Laura Henrich 12-03173 S
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 30.77  37.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.03
16 JH/Vet/VH Elite
16 Vet P Breezey All American Jill Nestor 08-03214 23.79  34.10 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.21
16 Vet P Charlee All American Dana Rocco 08-03802 3565 34.10 1.55 0 1.55 N 2 3.48
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 21.11 34.10 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.87
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 25.71 34.10 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.82
16 Std P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 E
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 E

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Touch N' Go _ Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  74.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 21.31 30.84 0.00 40 40.00 N 1 3.47
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 28.09 29.60 0.00 20 20.00 N 1 2.63
20 Std Intro
20 Std P  Copper All American Rhea Hill 16-03116 E

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Touch N' Go Novice
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 9
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 41.44  51.66 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.99
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 27.79  49.60 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.46
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 26.34 45.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.71
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 27.73 45.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.47
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 30.37 45.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 4.08
16 Std S Seelie Shetland Sheepdc Stacey Greenberg 16-09072 32.27 45.46 0.00 10 10.00 N 4 3.84
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 E
20 Std Nov
20 Std P Gee Whiz All American Dana Rocco 17-04149 30.93 41.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.01

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

v Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Touch N' Go _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 124.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
16 Std Open
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 30.29 38.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.09
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 32.21 38.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.85
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-07197 38.61 38.97 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.21
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Regular _ Elite
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  180.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 38.96 57.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.62
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 53.11 57.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 3.39
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 55.01 57.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 3 3.27
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 S
16 JH/Vet/VH Elite
16 Vet P Breezey All American Jill Nestor 08-03214 4514 5280 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.99
16 Vet P Charlee All American Dana Rocco 08-03802 50.72 52.80 0.00 20 20.00 N 2 3.55
16 Std Elite
16 Std P Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 40.65 52.80 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.43
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 4429 5280 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.06
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 60.68 52.80 7.88 0 7.88 N 3 297
16 Std S Zia Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 64.61 52.80 11.81 10 21.81 N 4 2.79
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 43.94 52.80 0.00 30 30.00 N 5 4.10

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Regular . Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 102.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 6
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 41.03 46.36 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 2.49
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 E
12 JH/Vet/VH Intro
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E
12 VH S Mary All American Steve Olson 16-01018 E
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 40.09 44.51 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.54
20 Std Intro
20 Std P Copper All American Rhea Hill 16-03116 38.11 37.09 1.02 30 31.02 N 1 2.68

Intro --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Regular Novice
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 117.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 8
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Nov
04 Vet S Foomin C.W. Corgi Lisa Zassowski 09-03470 3785 55.32 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.09
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 38.02  46.81 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 3.08
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 29.01 46.81 0.00 10 10.00 N 2 4.03
16 Std S Seelie Shetland Sheepdc Stacey Greenberg 16-09072 E
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 E
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 E
20 Std Nov
20 Std P Gee Whiz All American Dana Rocco 17-04149 48.25 4255 5.70 0 5.70 N 1 242

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Regular _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  138.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 4
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 Std Open
04 Std S Pancake Pembroke Welsh ( Lisa Zassowski 13-07604 53.08 53.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 2.60
08 Std Open
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 34.45 53.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.01
16 Std Open
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 55.43 46.71 8.72 35 43.72 N 1 2.49
16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 E

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Chances _ Elite
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 10
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 40.00 Ontime Faults N
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
12 Vet S Tobi English Shepherd Laura Henrich 12-03173 S
16 JH/Vet/VH Elite
16 Vet P Breezey All American Jill Nestor 08-03214 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 40.00 Ontime Faults N
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std P  Hopper Australian Cattle L Jill Nestor 11-10200 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Elite --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC
| Intro I | Chances I

Judge: Philibert

Distance:

Play-Bow Dog Training
Sunday, April 30, 2017

NADAC

| Intro I

Ring 1 Total Runs: 1

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name
Ht

08 Std Intro

08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters

Reg #

15-04040

Course Q Place YPS

Faults Faults

Ontime Clean Q-10

C:\Users\Erin\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\April17_PB.mdb
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NADAC NADAC
Novice Chances Play-Bow Dog Training Novice

I.—I \_—I Sunday, April 30, 2017 I.—I

Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring Total Runs: 12

Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS

Ht Time Faults Faults

04 JH/Vet/VH Nov

04 Vet S Foomin C.W. Corgi Lisa Zassowski 09-03470 41.00 Over Clean N

08 Std Nov

08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

12 JH/Vet/VH Nov

12 VH S Ziggy All American Steve Olson 10-05247 41.00 Over Faults N

12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 E

12 Std Nov

12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 E

16 Std Nov

16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 40.00 Ontime Faults N

16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 41.00 Over Faults N

16 Std S Fitzroy P All American Mary Phalon 13-12059 41.00 Over Faults N

16 Std S Seelie Shetland Sheepdc Stacey Greenberg 16-09072 40.00 Ontime Faults N

16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 41.00 Over Faults N

16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey  15-07197 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

16 Std S Tango All American Jill Nestor 15-05130 40.00 Ontime Faults N

Nov --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Open I Chances _ Open
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's Time Course Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults
04 Std Open
04 Std S Pancake Pembroke Welsh ( Lisa Zassowski 13-07604 41.00 Over Faults N
12 Std Open
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10
16 Std Open
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 40.00 Ontime Clean Q-10

Open --- Page 1 of 1
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Elite I Jumpers _ Elite
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  150.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 11
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Elite
08 Std S Maxim Cavalier King Cha Kim Krajcovic 14-03070 33.70 41.66 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.45
12 JH/Vet/VH Elite
12 Vet S Kiva All American Maureen deHaan 08-02070 28.91 40.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 5.19
12 Vet S Ryan Brittany Barbara and John Rushm 09-05018 32.11 40.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.67
12 Vet S Daisy Leopard Cur Barbara and John Rushm 07-03369 40.30  40.00 0.30 0 0.30 N 3 3.72
12 Vet S Roxanne Amstaff Mary Phalon 06-12214 S
12 Std Elite
12 Std S Zoe All American Maureen deHaan 13-12062 34.10  40.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.40
16 Std Elite
16 Std S Junior Mint All American John and Joanne Cicchet 13-02049 38.43  36.66 1.77 0 1.77 N 1 3.90
16 Std S Mazie Border Collie Erin Ayres Wajda 13-01123 25,98 36.66 0.00 5 5.00 N 2 5.77
16 Std S Ziva Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-03111 43.48  36.66 6.82 0 6.82 N 3 3.45
16 Std S Lexie Labrador Retrieve Margaret Daunt 13-12063 31.13 36.66 0.00 10 10.00 N 4 4.82
16 Std S Ace Collie Caryl and Butch Jersey ~ 15-07197 47.86  36.66 11.20 0 11.20 N 5 3.13
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Intro I Jumpers . Intro
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance:  87.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 3
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Intro
08 Std S Zoey Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 15-10100 S
12 Std Intro
12 Std S Holly Australian Cattle L Danielle Verneau 16-07070 S
20 Std Intro
20 Std P Copper All American Rhea Hill 16-03116 27.08 24.86 2.22 0 2.22 N 1 3.21
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NADAC NADAC

Play-Bow Dog Training
| Novice I Jumpers Novice
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Distance: 108.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 7
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
08 Std Nov
08 Std S Belle Beagle Leeann Peters 15-04040 S
12 JH/Vet/VH Nov
12 VH P Redi All American Lynn Smitley 13-12061 S
12 Std Nov
12 Std S Indy Wheaton Terrier  Cathy Yuen 15-11002 S
16 Std Nov
16 Std S Seelie Shetland Sheepdc Stacey Greenberg 16-09072 23.47  33.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 1 4.60
16 Std S Max Australian Cattle L Vicky Famiglietti 13-05087 25,52  33.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10 2 4.23
16 Std P Rory Italian Greyhound Cynthia Catts 17-01170 S
20 Std Nov
20 Std P Gee Whiz All American Dana Rocco 17-04149 29.71 30.86 0.00 30 30.00 N 1 3.64
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NADAC

| Open I | Jumpers I

Play-Bow Dog Training
Sunday, April 30, 2017

NADAC

| Open I

Distance: 129.00 Judge: Philibert Ring 1 Total Runs: 2
Jump Div Cat Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's SCT Time Course Total Q Place YPS
Ht Time Faults Faults Faults
04 JH/Vet/VH Open
04 Vet S Pixie Shetland Sheepdc Shirley Dorion 12-01438 48.66  41.93 6.73 0 6.73 N 1 2.65
16 Std Open
16 Std S Molly Border Collie John Becker 14-08155 31.64 35.48 0.00 10 10.00 N 1 4.08
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